   DELMAR
ELOS FUSIVEIS DE DISTRIBUIÇÃO / FUSE LINKS
Fabrica de Peças Elétricas DELMAR Ltda.   - ℡ 55 15 3322-5800   - � 55 15 3251-5271   - � www.delmar.com.br
REVISÃO -  R04 DATA -  26/09/2006 PAGINA - 1 de 15
Reservamo-nos o direito de alterar nossos produtos sem prévio aviso.  We reserve the right to change design and specifications without notice.
ELOS FUSÍVEL DE DISTRIBUIÇÃO
MODELO “H”, “K”, “T”, “EF” e “OLHAL”
FUSE LINKS “H”, “K” , “T”, “EF” and “OPEN-LINK”

Mininum
Quantity
Catalog
Number
Ampère
Rating
Mininum
Quantity
DMF0H20 0.5A 50  -   -
DMF1H20 1A 50 DMF1T20 1A 50 DMF1K20 1A 50
DMF2H20 2A 50 DMF2T20 2A 50 DMF2K20 2A 50
DMF3H20 3A 50 DMF3T20 3A 50 DMF3K20 3A 50
DMF5H20 5A 50  -   -
 -  DMF6T20 6A 50 DMF6K20 6A 50
 -  DMF8T20 8A 50 DMF8K20 8A 50
 -  DMF10T20 10A 50 DMF10K20 10A 50
 -  DMF12T20 12A 50 DMF12K20 12A 50
 -  DMF15T20 15A 50 DMF15K20 15A 50
 -  DMF20T20 20A 50 DMF20K20 20A 50
 -  DMF25T20 25A 50 DMF25K20 25A 50
 -  DMF30T20 30A 50 DMF30K20 30A 50
 -  DMF40T20 40A 50 DMF40K20 40A 50
 -  DMF50T20 50A 50 DMF50K20 50A 50
 -  DMF65T20 65A 50 DMF65K20 65A 50
 -  DMF80T20 80A 50 DMF80K20 80A 50
 -  DMF100T20 100A 50 DMF100K20 100A 50
 -  DMF140T20 140A 50 DMF140K20 140A 50
 -  DMF200T20 200A 50 DMF200K20 200A 50
REMOVABLE HEAD – 20” LENGHT
Type H Type T Type K
Catalog
Number

Mininum
Quantity
Catalog
Number
Ampère
Rating
Mininum
Quantity
DMR0H20 0.5A 50  -   -
DMR1H20 1A 50 DMR1T20 1A 50 DMR1K20 1A 50
DMR2H20 2A 50 DMR2T20 2A 50 DMR2K20 2A 50
DMR3H20 3A 50 DMR3T20 3A 50 DMR3K20 3A 50
DMR5H20 5A 50  -   -
 -  DMR6T20 6A 50 DMR6K20 6A 50
 -  DMR8T20 8A 50 DMR8K20 8A 50
 -  DMR10T20 10A 50 DMR10K20 10A 50
 -  DMR12T20 12A 50 DMR12K20 12A 50
 -  DMR15T20 15A 50 DMR15K20 15A 50
 -  DMR20T20 20A 50 DMR20K20 20A 50
 -  DMR25T20 25A 50 DMR25K20 25A 50
 -  DMR30T20 30A 50 DMR30K20 30A 50
 -  DMR40T20 40A 50 DMR40K20 40A 50
 -  DMR50T20 50A 50 DMR50K20 50A 50
 -  DMR65T20 65A 50 DMR65K20 65A 50
 -  DMR80T20 80A 50 DMR80K20 80A 50
 -  DMR100T20 100A 50 DMR100K20 100A 50
 -  DMR140T20 140A 50 DMR140K20 140A 50
 -  DMR200T20 200A 50 DMR200K20 200A 50
Please Note:
∗ Minumum order is one standard carton for each type of fuse link
∗ The standard lenght is 20” (500mm); for longer links, change last two numbers from “20” to one of the
following options: 23” (581mm), 26” (660mm), 28” (710mm), 31” (787mm). For e.g., DMR140T28.
   DELMAR
 ELOS FUSIVEIS DE DISTRIBUIÇÃO / FUSE LINKS
Fabrica de Peças Elétricas DELMAR Ltda.   - ℡ 55 15 3322-5800� 55 15 3251-5271   - � www.delmar.com.br
REVISÃO -  R04 DATA -  26/09/2006 PAGINA - 4 de 15